ISM 2.4 GHz
Front End IC
T7026
Rev. 4563E–ISM–07/05
Features
• Single 3-V Supply Voltage
• High-power-added Efficient Power Amplifier (Pout Typically 28 dBm)
• Ramp-controlled Output Power

 T7026
10. Package Information
9. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks MOQ
T7026-PGQ QFN20 Taped and reeled 6,000
T7026-PGP QFN20 Taped and reeled 1,500
T7026-PGQW QFN20, Pb-free, halogen-free Taped and reeled 6,000
T7026-PGPW QFN20, Pb-free, halogen-free Taped and reeled 1,500
 9
4563E–ISM–07/05
 Printed on recycled paper.
4563E–ISM–07/05 xM